
 
 

                                                               ​Sentosa Campus 
 

 

School Fees Include: 
Meals and snacks are included in school fees. 

School Fee Policy: 
 
Primary  
 
Registration & Deposit:         A non-refundable application fee of $500 + GST payable upon application, and a non- 

refundable enrolment fee of $2000 + GST payable upon enrolment. Deposit is not 
payable. 

Pre-School  

Registration & Deposit: A non-refundable registration fee of $2500 + GST payable upon enrolment. A 
refundable deposit of $5,250 per child is payable by the Parent upon enrolment at the 
school. The deposit shall be repaid in full after deducting any amounts due to the school, 
provided a written notice is served at least 8 term weeks before the child is withdrawn. In 
case of insufficient notice, 50% of the deposit is retained.  

Tuition Fees: School fees are billed on a termly basis, and are payable in advance before the 
beginning of each term, or prior to the child’s first commencement date. 

Accidental Insurance: In addition to the inclusive medical insurance, $12.84 is charged each academic year for 
accidental insurance. ​This applies only to the Primary School programme. 

Family discount policy: 2​nd​ child 10% discount of term fee; 3​rd​ child 15% discount of term fee. 
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   Termly Payment Annual Tuition Fees 

 Year Age (SGD) (Incl. GST) (SGD) (Incl. GST) 

   Half Day Full Day Half Day Full Day 

 Pre-Nursery 18mths- 2 7,583.63 8,426.25 30,334.52 33,705.00 
 Nursery 1 2-3 7,583.63 8,426.25 30,334.52 33,705.00 

Pre-School Nursery 2 3-4 7,583.63 8,426.25 30,334.52 33,705.00 
 Kindergarten 1 4-5  8,426.25  33,705.00 
 Year 1 5-6  8,426.25  33,705.00 
   Termly Payment Annual Tuition Fees 
 Year Age (SGD) (Incl. GST) (SGD) (Incl. GST) 

  Primary   Half Day Full Day Half Day Full Day 
Year 2 6-7  8,426.25  33,705.00 
Year 3 7-8  8,426.25  33,705.00 
Year 4 8-9  8,426.25  33,705.00 
Year 5 9-10  8,426.25  33,705.00 

   Termly Payment Annual Tuition Fees 

 Year Age (SGD) (Incl. GST) (SGD) (Incl. GST) 

    
3 Half Day a week 

 

 
3 Half Day a week 

 
 

Pre- School 
 

Step Up 18mths- 2 4,550.21 
 

18,200.84 



 
 

 

 

 

 

(Please indicate the child name and the invoice no. during wire transfer) 

(Please write the child’s full name at the back of the cheque) 
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For Wire Transfers: Pre-School Primary 

Payable to: EtonHouse International Pre-School Pte Ltd Etonhouse International School Pte Ltd 

Bank Name: United Overseas Bank Ltd DBS Bank Ltd  

Swift Code: UOVBSGSG DBSSSGSG – For overseas transfer 

Bank Account: 451-301-511-3     (Bank Code: 7375 / 001) 003-908296-7 

Bank Address: 80 Raffles Place UOB Plaza 1 Main Branch Branch code: 7171 / 003 

Payment by Cheque: Pre-School Primary 

Payable to: EtonHouse International Pre-School Pte Ltd EtonHouse International School Pte Ltd 


